	chin la Ying	ASSIGNMENT (Office)  F AIG	Date/Time	8/7/19@4.43
Estimated Co.		Bill to:		
To Inspect Ve	stip restod restevations plans  53 uk	SGN S67A	Insured:	SIR 79954
at Workshop	m/s Plan	finum Werkz	Tel: 98	528570
of	53 Uk	1 Ave 1 \$01-25		
Policy No:	700000FT	Claim No:		66686
Sum Insured:		Excess:		
Make of Veh			D.O.A.	30/06/2010
(Client's Record CA / REV	) / REP. / REV 24 HRS			7/19 Endorsement:
	520pm08/7/11 Pers	on Contacted: Con		
Date/Time	Action/Instruction	ate 1		
	SGN567A-X			•
	SJR 7995U-X.		×	
	Dismantle: 9/7/2019	00	12	
	After repair: 11/7/2019			

ASS. REC. BY: Tay REF AIG	
Δ	SSIGNMENT
From: Date: 9.7-19	Veh No: SAN S67 A Yr Regn: May / 18
Estimated Cost:	Type: M.Car/ M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry / Taxi / Prime Mover /
OD/TP/WS/TP RES/OD RES/EVA/INV/MV	Truck / Trailer or
To Inspect Vehicle No: SGN 56+P	Make: Meneds Benz Color c.c 1591
it Workshop m/s Plati num work z	The state of the s
1 53 Ubi AVX 1 701-25	Sp.Reading 3 o 552 T/Radio: Insured / Std / NI / N/
nsured:	Eng/No: NDD 2050432R390273.
folicy No.	C/No: NDD 23
Maims No.	Gen. Cond: Geo. I / Fair / Poor / Burnt
um Insured: * Excess:	Steering: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
(Client's Record)	Brake: inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
Make of Veh: 12. 10 p-m Operur Washing	Modi: NHTS/Rim 1 STD A/Rim or
(Policy Condition)  Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection.  Bal. or Market Value:  DAC Accident Rport: Consistent? : Yes or No	Tyre Size: F: 22566717  R: 2766717  BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI / TOYO / YOKO or Con hand for fill report fo
IA / PR Seen: Consistent? : Yes or No	L/Bal. C mm L/Bal. C mm
st. Repairs; days Res.: Yes or No	D.O.A. , D.O.I. 9/7/140/
um Sum: % 3 Val.: Yes or No	Survey held at Wayny werks
A COUNTY OF A SAME THE	Des. of Damages : Frt Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or
A / REV / REP. / 24 HRS Vehicle: IN / O	
ate: Person Contacted:	The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision
Date / Time Action / Instruction	
No GIA	
te/Time, File Pass to? : Preli. Report	Days Of Repair:
: Final Report	Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee: 180
ate/Time, File Return to?	Transportation:
Add F	
	: Interview (\$ ) Photos
eport Format : DAR	: Tech, Invs (\$ ) Others
imp Sum / I.B.I: (\$	:Weekend (\$
	TOTAL

# ...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report)

Case	Notified	Est Submitted	Adi Assigned	Adj Rpt	Adj Subr	mitted	Ins Auth'ed	Status	
Main	09 Jul 2019 Edit Reg	and Suprimeed	08 Jul 2019 00:00 Edit Adj Rpt					Pending for Report Cancel Case	
	Main	Re	ference		Claim Details	$\Box$	Documer	nts	Show All
CLAIM SU	BFOLDER D	ETAILS				[Creat	ed by adjuster]		
Insured:	XU WEIM	ING, ID: S8534	744F						
Main Claimant:	OH BENG	HUA, ID: S164	3606B						
Vehicle Reg No.:	SGN567	7A		M. Market and Co.	Date of Loss: 30/06/2019 12:				
Claim Type	TP / 148	80738666SG			Policy/Cover Note No.:	170009	0772 (Comprehen	sive)	
Vehicle Reg No. (Insured):	SJR7995	U			Policy No. (Claimant):				
(11100100)					Excess:				
Repairer:	Platinum	werkz (HQ) 53 U	lbi Avenue 1 #01	1-25 (Paya U	bi Industrial Park	(), 40893	14 Ubi - Tel: 88261	413	
Handling Insurer:	Morrish N	Pacific Insurance IdNoor@aig.com							I Pot due
Adjuster:	17/07/2	Consultants Pte	Ltd (HQ) - Tel	: 6256-3561	[Handled by I	моно т	AUFIKH BIN HAN	11D] [Filla	ii Kpt due
Claimant's Solicitor:	SI Law C	hamber - Tel: 690	9 5194						
ASSOCIA	TED MAIL R	ECEIVED						View All C	compose Case Mai
AIG_SG	(09/07/2019	): Request To Up	load TP GIA Re	port					
ALL ASS	OCIATED TA	SKS⊡				View	All Search Tasks		
Due Dat		y Type Task	Group Sub	ject Ha	ndler Assign	ned By	Completed (	n Creat	ed On Done

# PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION - ACCIDENT INVOLVING OUR INSURED VEHICLE SJR7995U AND SGN567A ON 30/06/2...

From: Chin, Lee-Ying To: assignments, Admin A

Sent: 7/8/2019 4:43:05 PM Attachments: GIA.PDF

Hi LKK,

Owner will leave vehicle tonight, please arrange survey tomorrow.

Thanks.

Best Regards Lee Ying, Chin AIG Claims | AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. 78 Shenton Way #08-16 Singapore 079120 Tel +(65) 6419 1947 Lee-Ying, Chin@aig.com | www.aig.sg

From: Li Ping [mailto:Prs.pd@sllawch.com] Sent: Tuesday, July 02, 2019 2:37 PM

To: Hor, Yinrul Cc: 'Platinum Werkz'

Subject: [EXTERNAL] RE: PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION - ACCIDENT INVOLVING OUR INSURED VEHICLE SJR7995U AND SGN567A ON 30/06/2019

This message is from an external sender; be cautious with links and attachments.

#### WITHOUT PREJUDICE

Dear Sir/Madam.

Kindly take note we have some changer for the contact person, we would like to change under Gordan (HP:98528570).

Regards Li Ping

Did: 6909 5194

11 Keng Cheow Street #02-03 Riverside Piazza Singapore 059608



# SL LAW CHAMBERS

This e-mail is intended solely for the person to whom it has been addressed. It may contain confidential and/or legally privileged information, if you are not the person for whom this e-mail was intended, or if this e-mail has reached you by mistake, please delete it immediately and inform us of the error. Internet communications may not be entirely secure or accurate as information could be intercepted, corrupted, lost, arrive late or contain viruses. Therefore, we do not accept liability for any errors or omissions in the content of this message which may arise as a result of Internet transmission.

From: Li Ping [mailto:Prs.pd@sllawch.com] Sent: Tuesday, July 02, 2019 2:27 PM

To: Hor, Yinrul

Cc: Fong, Andy-SY; Chin, Lee-Ying; Kaur, Baljit; Abu Kassim, Noor Mariesa; Azlan, Syazairdina; Chan, Yoke Shi; Lim, Sheng Yang; Mithoosingh, Aashweenjeetkaur; Subramaniam,

Divyashni; Tong, Wahxin; 'Platinum Werkz'

Subject: [EXTERNAL] RE: PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION - ACCIDENT INVOLVING OUR INSURED VEHICLE SJR7995U AND SGN567A ON 30/06/2019

This message is from an external sender; be cautious with links and attachments.

#### WITHOUT PREJUDICE

Dear Sir/Mdm.

# ACCIDENT INVOLVING SGN567A & SJR7995U ALONG CTE TOWARDS AMK AVE 5 ON 30/06/2019 @ 12:40

We refer to your letter dated 2 July 2019 confirming your intention to conduct a pre-repair survey on our client's vehicle SGN567A.

We have instructions to reject your surveyor and propose to engage Winson Goh from WG Appraisal Services.

Please be informed that said vehicle can be inspected at:

Workshop:

Platinumwerkz

Address:

53 Ubi Avenue 1 #01-25 (Paya Ubi Industrial Park) Singapore 408934

Contact Person:

YS (HP: 9238 9179)

In the event you fail to conduct the pre-repair survey within the next 2 working days, excluding any intervening Saturday, Sunday or Public Holiday, the said workshop will comme

For Surveyor: To initial after Completion 1 Inspection Appointed surveyor (Name & Siganature) Date & Time 2<sup>nd</sup> In spection Appointed surveyor (Name & Siganature) Date & Time 3<sup>st</sup> Inspection Appointed serveyor (Name & Siganature) Date & Time

Li Ping

Did: 6909 5194

11 Keng Cheow Street #02-03 Riverside Piazza Singapore 059608



# SL LAW CHAMBERS

This e-mail is intended solely for the person to whom it has been addressed, it may contain confidential and/or legally privileged information, if you are not the person for whom this e-mail was intended, or if this e-mail has reached you by mistake, please delete it immediately and inform us of the error. Internet communications may not be entirely secure or accurate as information could be intercepted, corrupted, lost, arrive late or contain viruses. Therefore, we do not accept liability for any errors or omissions in the content of this message which may arise as a result of Internet transmission.

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE:

IMPORTANT NOTICE:

The information in this email (and any attachments) is confidential. If you are not the intended recipient, you must not use or disseminate the information. If you have received this email in error, please immediately notify me by "Reply" command and permanently delete the original and any copies or printouts thereof. Although this email and any attachments are believed to be free of any virus or other defect that might affect any computer system into which it is received and opened, it is the responsibility of the recipient to ensure that it is virus free and no responsibility is accepted by American International Group, Inc. or its subsidiaries or affiliates either jointly or severally, for any loss or damage arising in any way from its use.

## > Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Vehicle Owner Particulars	
Owner ID Type:	Singapore NRIC
Owner ID: Vehicle Details	606B
Vehicle No.:	SGN567A
Vehicle to be Exported:	No
Intended Deregistration Date:	21 Aug 2019
Vehicle Make:	MERCEDES BENZ
Vehicle Model:	C180 AVANTGARDE (R17 LED)
Primary Colour:	White
Manufacturing Year:	2018
Engine No.:	27491031362939
Chassis No.:	WDD2050402R390273
Maximum Power Output:	115.0 kW (154 bhp)
Open Market Value:	\$36,478.00
Original Registration Date:	23 May 2018
First Registration Date:	23 May 2018
Transfer Count:	0
Actual ARF Paid: Intended PARF Rebate Details	\$43,070.00
PARF Eligibility:	Yes
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:	22 May 2028
PARF Rebate Amount: Intended COE Rebate Details	\$32,302.00
COE Expiry Date:	22 May 2028
COE Category:	B - Car above 1600cc or 97kW (130bhp)
COE Period(Years):	10
QP Paid:	\$37,605.00
COE Rebate Amount:	\$32,914.00
Total Rebate Amount:	\$65,216.00

The information contained herein is correct as at 21 Aug 2019

OK

#### SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE

Date Of Birth

Occupation

Gender

Date Of Driving Pass

**Driving Experience** 

Mobile Number

Fax Number Contact Number

**EMail Address** 

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

**ACCIDENT STATEMENT** 

	NO DENT OTATEMENT
Date Of Report	01/07/2019 15:40
Date Of Accident	30/06/2019 12:40
Exact Location Of Accident	CTE TWDS AMK AVE 5
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
<b>是在阿黎特别的</b> 科斯斯(10)是以表现。	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	SGN567A
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	OH BENG HUA
NRIC No	S1643606B
Email Address	NOEMAIL
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-93862390
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-93862390
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	MERCEDES-BENZ
Model	C180 AVANTGARDE (R17 LED)
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	PRIVATE USE
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY
Vehicle Category	PRIVATE CAR
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	MSIG INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD.
Type Of Coverage	COMPREHENSIVE
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	B29084374QMY
Cover Note Number	
Driver	
Name of Driver	CHRISTINA OH SHIIN CHENG
NRIC No	S1560626F

11/07/1962

OUTDOOR

28/05/2004

FEMALE

NOEMAIL

15 YEARS AND 1 MONTH

(LOCAL) +65-93862390

OFFICE-93862390

Address BLK 320 HOUGANG AVENUE 5

#04-04

Postcode 530320

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured SIBLING

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

-

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

-

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR

Weather Conditions CLEAR
Road Surface DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)

involved in the accident

2

Was any body injured in the Accident?

YES

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

NO

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

1

**Details of Police Action** 

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

REFER TO STATEMENT.

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

**DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1** 

Vehicle Registration Number

SJR7995U

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

MAZDA 3 Side 15

**Details Of Properties** 

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

XU WEI MING

NRIC/Passport Number

S8534744F

Contact Number

92392855

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

**DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 1** 

Name

CHRISTINA OH SHIIN CHENG

Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain

Injured person in which vehicle?

Were seat belts worn?

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

Address

Postcode

BODY

SGN567A

YES

NO

#### Accident Sketch Plan

#### SKETCH PLAN

#### MPORTANT NOTICE

- . Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This form must be completed by the Polloyholder and for the Avenarised Driver.
- Information provided must be as <u>truthful</u> and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrapresentation or withingising of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>recudiate policy liability</u>.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the Insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
  Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
  Interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the srchiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made svallable aloresaid.
- 1. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (POPA)

tunderstand, acknowledge, agree and agreed that

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurence Association of Singaporo ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this (form) and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurers) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurers) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "insurers"), the insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s)
  - (f) processing, handling and/or dealing with my dains including the sattlement of the claims and any necessary invastigations relating to the claims;
  - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my cinims:
  - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by may
  - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
  - (v) complying with applicable law in coministering processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all between a base insured vehicle(a) involved in this condent and the insurers' isospens/law firms, may/are periodical to sollect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (i) my Perional Information may/can be disclosed by any of the insurers and/or SIA to their third party torvice providers or agents including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sized outside of Singeporo, for one or more of the above Purposed.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of froud dotoction, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (a) the inflamation so collected under (a) above may be shared / disclosed:
  - to all insurers and/or any other daird parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement draif government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes swited, or

(ii) for templying with requirements under any regulations, levis or court orders.

Policynoleons Signature
Date & Times

Oriver's Signature (If driver's par the policyhologri

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Parsoning

NESCITIN No.

#### Accident Sketch Plan

Ven A SEN SETA VIHS 5187995U CLE BY LIVE THE SKETCH PLAN DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT udi the doch Startiony 10 Ex. M. W. W.ZYW 6 Y 44 dig tions WELL while HR from les! DECLARATION Ave declare the foregoing partitulars are true in every respect. Policyholder's Signature Reporting Centre Park Oncer's Signature, Date & Time: nel's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time: Name: NRIC/PIN You

	INC	Item	To-	-1	
1137		Rear Number Plate	CO	A(	Qt
_	99362	Rear Number Plate Base		_	
1130	00363	Real Number Plate Base			
1139	99303	Rear Number Plate Garnish			
1140	99363	Rear Number Plate Lamp		1	+
1141	99792	Rear Bumper	C/36	1	1
1142	99308	Rear Bumper Upper	-	-	+-
1143	1 99301	Rear Bumper Louis	-	+	1
1144	1 99305	Rear Bumper Side	-	+	<u>_</u>
1145	99310	Rear Bumper Tow Cover R/H	CUT	/	1_
1146	99234	Describer tow Cover 16/14	EA.	18	+
1147		Rear Bumper Clips	Nec	/	17
	99297	Rear Bumper Bracket			1
1148	99306	Rear Bumper Side Retainer 4/4	CRA	1	-
1149	77304	Kear Rumner Daine	460	1	1/
1.00	1 332371	I Kear Human D.	137	1	1/
1151	99307	Rear Bumper Sponge		-	
1152	99299	Rear Bumper Damper			
153	993040	Rear Bumper Protector			
154	99303/	Rear Bumper Protector			
155	903030	Rear Bumper Pad Jour Gunist	5ch		1
156	223020	Rear Bumper Moulding	Sell	1	1
_		Incai Dumper Reflector	-/-	1	1
157	993023	Rear Bumper Lower Continu	_	-	-
158	224023	INCVERSE Seneor	-7-		_
159	333371	Rear End Daniel	Short	/	1.
100	993339	Rear End Pount To Co	עע	/	
161	993333	Rear End Panel Inner Trim	CRA	1	
162	990333	Boot Comment Inner Trim			
163	902061	Boot Compartment Inner Trim			
165	993833	Rear LH Taillamp Garnish			
	11000	INCALL MINISTER D			_
,00	222110	Rear RH Taillomn	CRA	-	7
101	333823	Rear RH Taillamp Comin	CRU	-	-/-
168	223038	Kear RH Taille p	LILU		
169	773554	Rear Apron Panel		-	_
170	992895	Bootlid	F. F.	_	
171	991328	Bootlid E. L.	00	K	
172	990356	Bootlid Handle	NEC		3
	006350	Bootiid Handle			
174	993230	Bootlid Moulding			$\neg$
	990376	Bootlid Reflector			$\neg$
75	993222	Bootlid Lamp I U		-	$\neg$
70	992899	Bootlid Lamp PU	-	-	$\dashv$
11	995243	Bootlid Lock	-	-	
78	990377	Bootlid Rubber	70	-	-
79	990382	Bootlid Hinge	-1)	$\overline{}$	$\dashv$
00	993877	Bootlid Spoiler	9	-	-
81	994543	Tailgate	,	-	
82	991328	Tailgate Emblem		1	
83	994643	Tailasta O	0		1
	004540	Tailgate Outer Handle	1	7	1
	204546	Tailgate Moulding	YYY	V	741
06	104545	Tailgate Garnish	1	1	+
86 9	94648	Tailgate Reflector	++	-	-
01 3	94549	Tailgate Lamp	+-	+	_
38 3	94646	Pailgate Protector	V	-	_
89 9	94676	Tailgate W.	11	61	-
90 9	94677	Failgate Wiper Blade	211	8	12
1 9	94679	Failante Wiper Blade	1.		
	04555	Tailgate Wiper Nozzle			-
12 9	94555	Tailgate Wiper Motor	-	-	$\dashv$
13 19	94002	ailgate Glass	-	-	_
4 9	94606	ailgate Glace Dubbas	_	-	
5 9	94604	ailgate Glass Moulding			
6 9	94607	Pailure Class Moulding			
0 7	24007	allgate Glass Sealant		1	$\neg$
1 7	94629 7	ailgate Lock	_	+	$\dashv$
0 1 -	94651 7	ailgate Rubber	-	+	$\dashv$
8 9					
8 9	94611 T	ailgate Hinge	-	_	_
9 99	14611 7	ailgate Hinge		+	

		Vehicle No: 5 GN	307	1
NAC		Item	CON	AC
120		Spare Tyre Board		
120	994328	Spare Tyre Panel	1-	
120	4   995063	Spare Tyre		
120:	5   994320	Spare Tyre Lock Screw	-	
1200	5   993787	Spare Tyre Cover	-	
120	7 995323	Triangle Breakdown Sign		$\vdash$
120	8   990507	CD Changer Assy	-	$\vdash$
1209	9 990164	Antenna	-	$\vdash$
1210	990534	Centre Exhaust Pipe Assy	-	
121	990532	Centre Exhaust Mounting	-	
121:	993364	Rear Exhaust Pipe		
1213		Danie B. L.		
1214	003361	Rear Exhaust Chrome Pipe Rear Exhaust Mounting		
1214	993358	Rear Exhaust Mounting Rear Exhaust Heat Shield		
1216	995223	Rear LH Chassis Member		
1217	993165	Rear RH Chassis Member		
1218	993436	Rear LH Fender		
1219	993440	Pear LILE 1		
1220	993420	Rear LH Fender Protector		
1221	003421	Rear LH Fender Inner Panel		
1222	003416	Rear LH Fender Inner Trim		
1222	002425	Rear LH Fender Inner Garnish		
1223	993425	Rear LH Fender Inner Shield		
1224	003021	Rear LH Mudflap		
1226	993933	Rear LH Wheel Rim		
		Rear LH Rim Cover Rear LH Tyre		
1228	993003	Rear RH Fender		
1229	993450	Rear RH Fender Protector		
1230	993420	Rear RH Fender Inner Panel		
1231	993431	Rear RH Fender Inner Panel Rear RH Fender Inner Trim		
1232	993415	Rear RH Fender Inner Garnish		
1233	1 993425	Rear RH Fender Inner Ct 1 11		
1234	993622	Rear RH Mudflap		
1235	993934	Rear RH Wheel Rim		
1236	994025	Rear RH Rim Cover		
1237	995065	Rear RH Tyre		
1238	995162	Rear Fender Extension Panel LH		
1239	993401	Rear Fender Extension Panel RH		
1240		Rear Fender Inner Top Garnish		
1241	993673	Rear Fender 1/4 Glass		
1242	993452	Rear Fender 1/4 Glass Rubber		-
1243	993453	Rear Fender 1/4 Class Cantana	-	-
1244	993949	Rear Windscreen Glace	-	+
1245	993976	Rear Windscreen Pubber	-	-
1246	993961	Rear Windscreen Moulding	-	+
1247	993955	Rear Windscreen Sealant		+
1248	994729	Third Brake Light	-	+
1249	993385	Rear Fender Air Grille	-	-
1250	992167	Fuel Lid	-	+
1251	992168	Fuel Neck		+
1252	992179	Fuel Tank	-	+
1253	992184	Fuel Tank Bracket	-	-
1254	992191	Fuel Tank Float	-	+
11,8,67	990247	Sticker		+
				+
				+
			-	+
			_	+
				-
		-	-	-
			-	-
				-
				-
			-	-
_				

# ...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report) $_{pRI}$

Case	Notified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adj Rpt	Adj Submit	ted Ir	ns Auth'ed	Status	
Main	09 Jul 2019 Edit Reg		08 Jul 2019 00:00 Edit Adj Rpt	S\$0.00 Edit Estimates	S\$0.00 View Rpt	J		Pending for Report Cancel Case	
	Main	∏ R	eference	Claim D	etails		Documents		Show All
CLAIM S	JBFOLDER D	ETAILS			[Cre	ated by	adjuster]		
Insured:	XU WEIM	ING, ID: S8534	744F						
Main Claimant:	OH BENG	HUA, ID: S164	13606B						
Vehicle Re No.:	SGN567	'A		Date o			:00 - :59 d <b>7</b> Days From	LTA Reg Date	(Man Yr)]
Claim Type	TP / 148	30738666SG		Policy/ Note N		090772 (0	Comprehensive	e)	
Vehicle Re No. (Insured):	SJR7995	υ		Policy (Claim					
				Excess	: ]				
Repairer:	Platinum	werkz (HQ) 53 U	Jbi Avenue 1 #01-2!	5 (Paya Ubi Industri	al Park), 4089	34 Ubi - 1	Tel: 88261413		
Handling Insurer:	AIG Asia	Pacific Insuranc	ce Pte. Ltd. (Expre	ss) - Tel: 65-6419-	3000 [Han	dled by M	dNoor, Norsi	ah] Norsiah.Md	Noor@aig.co
Adjuster:	17/07/2		e Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 62	256-3561 [Handl	ed by MOHD	TAUFIKH	BIN HAMID	[Final Rp	t due
Claimant's Solicitor:	SI Law C	namber - Tel: 690	09 5194						
ASSOCIA	TED MAIL RE	CEIVED					Viev	v All Comp	ose Case Mai
AIG_SG	(09/07/2019)	: Request To Up	load TP GIA Repo	rt					
ALL ASS	OCIATED TA	sks⊟			View Al	I Sear	ch Tasks C	reate New Task	Complete
Due Da	te Priority	Type Task	Group Subje	ct Handler	Assigned By	Co	mpleted On	Created C	n Done

#### **Claim Documents**

\*SGN567A (1480738666SG)
[SJR7995U]
TP
OH BENG HUA
Jun 30 2019 12:00PM
[XU WEIMING]
Platinumwerkz

Pho	tos/Images		3 per page	~
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	Thumbnail	
1	21/08/19 09:50	General View	Load JPG	V
2	21/08/19 09:50	General View	6 Load JPG	~
3	21/08/19 09:50	General View	Load JPG	V
4	21/08/19 09:50	General View	Load JPG	V
5	21/08/19 09:50	General View	Load JPG	V
6	21/08/19 09:50	General View	Load JPG	<b>V</b>
7	21/08/19 09:50	General View	■ Load JPG	<b>✓</b>
8	21/08/19 09:50	General View	Load JPG	V
9	21/08/19 09:50	General View	Load JPG	V
10	21/08/19 09:50	General View	■ Load JPG	V
11	21/08/19 09:50	General View	Load JPG	V
12	21/08/19 09:50	General View	■ Load JPG	~
13	21/08/19 09:50	General View	1 Load JPG	V
14	21/08/19 09:50	General View	■ Load JPG	V
15	21/08/19 09:50	General View	■ Load JPG	V
16	21/08/19 09:50	General View	■ Load JPG	V
17	21/08/19 09:50	General View	■ Load JPG	V
18	21/08/19 09:50	General View	1 Load JPG	V
19	21/08/19 09:50	General View	Load JPG	V
20	21/08/19 09:50	General View	1 Load JPG	V
21	21/08/19 09:50	General View	Load JPG	V
22	21/08/19 09:50	General View	■ Load JPG	V
23	21/08/19 09:50	General View	1 Load JPG	V
24	21/08/19 09:50	General View	Load JPG	V
25	21/08/19 09:50	General View	1 Load JPG	V
26	21/08/19 09:50	General View	1 Load JPG	✓
27	21/08/19 09:50	General View	1 Load JPG	V
28	21/08/19 09:50	General View	1 Load JPG	V
29	21/08/19 09:50	General View	1 Load JPG	V
30	21/08/19 09:51	Photographs of Damaged Parts	1 Load JPG	V
31	21/08/19 09:51	Photographs of Damaged Parts	■ Load JPG	V
32	21/08/19 09:51	Photographs of Damaged Parts	1 Load JPG	V
33	21/08/19 09:51	Photographs of Damaged Parts	1 Load JPG	V
34	21/08/19 09:51	Photographs of Damaged Parts	1 Load JPG	V
35	21/08/19 09:51	Photographs of Damaged Parts	1 Load JPG	V
36	21/08/19 09:51	Photographs of Damaged Parts	1 Load JPG	V
37	21/08/19 09:51	Photographs of Damaged Parts	1 Load JPG	V

Pho	tos/Images		3 per page	~	V
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	Thumbi	nail	Prin
38	21/08/19 09:51	Photographs of Damaged Parts	1 Load JF	PG	<b>√</b>
39	21/08/19 09:51	Photographs of Damaged Parts	■ Load Ji	PG	<b>✓</b>
40	21/08/19 09:51	Photographs of Damaged Parts	1 Load J	PG	V
41	21/08/19 09:51	Photographs of Damaged Parts	1 Load Ji	PG	~
42	21/08/19 09:51	Photographs of Damaged Parts	1 Load Ji	PG	4
43	21/08/19 09:51	Photographs of Damaged Parts	1 Load Ji	PG	~
44	21/08/19 09:51	Photographs of Damaged Parts	1 Load Ji	PG	~
45	21/08/19 09:51	Photographs of Damaged Parts	<b>⑥</b> Load Ji	PG	V
46	21/08/19 09:51	Photographs of Damaged Parts	€ Load Ji	PG	~
47	21/08/19 09:51	Photographs of Damaged Parts	1 Load Ji	PG	7
48	21/08/19 09:51	Photographs of Damaged Parts	■ Load Ji	PG	~
49	21/08/19 09:51	Photographs of Damaged Parts	1 Load Ji		V
50	21/08/19 09:51	Photographs of Damaged Parts	1 Load Ji		V
51	21/08/19 09:51	Photographs of Damaged Parts	1 Load Ji		V
52	21/08/19 09:51	Photographs of Damaged Parts	1 Load Ji		V
53	21/08/19 09:51	Photographs of Damaged Parts	1 Load Ji		<b>∀</b>
54	21/08/19 09:51	Photographs of Damaged Parts	1 Load Ji	_	4
en e	Service description and accommendation			V-12	V
55	21/08/19 09:51	Photographs of Damaged Parts	1 Load Ji		117
56	21/08/19 09:51	Photographs of Damaged Parts	1 Load Ji	7,722	¥
57	21/08/19 09:51	Photographs of Damaged Parts	1 Load Ji		V
58	21/08/19 09:51	Photographs of Damaged Parts	1 Load Ji		V
59	21/08/19 09:51	Photo After Spray	1 Load Ji	PG	V
60	21/08/19 09:51	Photo After Spray	1 Load Ji	PG	~
51	21/08/19 09:51	Photo After Spray	1 Load Ji	PG	¥
62	21/08/19 09:51	Photo After Spray	1 Load 3	PG	~
63	21/08/19 09:51	Photo After Spray	1 Load Ji	PG	4
64	21/08/19 09:51	Photo After Spray	1 Load Ji	PG	~
65	21/08/19 09:51	Photo After Spray	1 Load Ji	PG	~
66	21/08/19 09:51	Photo After Spray	■ Load Ji	PG	V
67	21/08/19 09:51	Photo After Spray	■ Load JI	PG	~
68	21/08/19 09:51	Photo After Spray	■ Load Ji	PG	V
69	21/08/19 09:51	Photo After Spray	1 Load Ji	PG	V
70	21/08/19 09:51	Photo After Spray	1 Load Ji	PG	V
71	21/08/19 09:51	Photo After Spray	1 Load Ji	PG	V
72	21/08/19 09:51	Photo After Spray	1 Load Ji	PG	V
73	21/08/19 09:51	Photo After Spray	■ Load JI	PG	V
74	21/08/19 09:51	Photo After Spray	1 Load J	PG	V
75	21/08/19 09:51	Photo After Spray	1 Load J	PG	V
76	21/08/19 09:51	Photo After Spray	1 Load J		V
77	21/08/19 09:51	Photo After Spray	1 Load Ji		V
78	21/08/19 09:51	Photo After Spray	1 Load Ji		V
79	21/08/19 09:51	Photo After Spray	1 Load Ji	2522	- V
, ,	21/00/19 09:31	rioto Aiter spray	Eoad Ji		IA
Doc	umentation		1 per page	$\overline{v}$	V
No	Finalized On	AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (SG)	Thumbi	_	
1	09/07/19 10:19	OI GIA REPORT	■ Load P		

### **Documents Checklist**

DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST	Reset	Save	Print

Our Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	
	^
	V

### LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg.No:199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

### VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CS3/AIG19011481/T1CD3E2

Date:

21/08/2019

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer: AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

Policy No:

1700090772

Claimant Vehicle

SGN567A

Insured Vehicle No:

SJR7995U

No: Date of Loss:

30/06/2019

Nature of Claim:

TP

Claim No: 1480738666SG

**DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE** 

Reg No:

SGN567A

Make & Model:

MERCEDES-BENZ C180, 1.6 Avantgarde (R17

Engine No:

Odometer:

27491031362939

30552 km

Reg. Date:

LED) (A) 23/05/2018 (Man. Year: 2018)

Chassis No:

WDD2050402R390273

Colour:

White

1595 cc

**Engine Capacity:** Market Value/New Car Price: N/A

Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Footbrake (Serviceable):

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable): CONDITION OF TYRES

Engine Modification: Yes

225/60 R17

Pre-accident Condition:

Front Tyre Size: Front Left Side:

225/60 R17 Continental 6 mm Rear Tyre Size: Rear Left Side:

Continental 6 mm

Front Right Side:

Continental 6 mm

Rear Right Side:

Continental 6 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS		Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts		0.00	0.00	0.00	
Miscellaneous Items		0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour		0.00	0.00	0.00	
Paintwork Labour		0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing		0.00	0.00	0.00	
	Nett Amount (S\$)	0.00	0.00	0.00	

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

08/07/2019

Date Inspected:

09/07/2019 Inspected At:

Platinumwerkz (HQ)

53 Ubi Avenue 1 #01-25 (Paya Ubi

Industrial Park) Singapore 408934

Estimated Period of Repair:

6.0 days

MOHD TAUFIKH BIN HAMID Adjuster:

Manager:

CELINE FONG

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRadjuster&fuseaction=gen\_... 21/8/2019

## REPAIR DETAILS

## Recommended Parts

Qty Part No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1	*REAR BUMPER	Crumpled	0.00 F	*- F
1	*REAR BUMPER SIDE	Cut	0.00 F	*-F
1	*SET REAR BUMPER CLIPS	Necessary	0.00 F	*- F
1	1 *REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER R/H		0.00 F	*- F
1	*REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT	Bent	0.00 F	*-F
1 *REAR BUMPER LOWER GARNISH		Scratched	0.00 F	*-F
1	*REAR BUMPER MOULDING CHROME	Scratched	0.00 F	*- F
1	*REVERSE SENSOR OUTTER R/H	Shorted	0.00 F	*- F
1	*REAR END PANEL	Dented	0.00 F	*- F
1	*REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH	Cracked	0.00 F	*- F
1	*REAR RH TAILLAMP	Cracked	0.00 F	*-F
1	*REAR RH TAILLAMP GARNISH	Crumpled	0.00 F	*- F
1	*BOOTLID	Repair	0.00 F	*- F
3	*BOOTLID EMBLEM	Necessary	0.00 F	*- F
1	*BOOTLID RUBBER	Dented	0.00 F	*- F
anchise part.		Total Parts (S\$)	0.00	0.00
	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	1 *REAR BUMPER 1 *REAR BUMPER SIDE 1 *SET REAR BUMPER CLIPS 1 *REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER R/H 1 *REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT 1 *REAR BUMPER LOWER GARNISH 1 *REAR BUMPER MOULDING CHROME 1 *REVERSE SENSOR OUTTER R/H 1 *REAR END PANEL 1 *REAR END PANEL 1 *REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH 1 *REAR RH TAILLAMP 1 *REAR RH TAILLAMP GARNISH 1 *BOOTLID 3 *BOOTLID EMBLEM 1 *BOOTLID RUBBER	**REAR BUMPER SIDE Cut  **REAR BUMPER SIDE Cut  **SET REAR BUMPER CLIPS Necessary  **REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER R/H Cracked  **REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT Bent  **REAR BUMPER LOWER GARNISH Scratched  **REAR BUMPER MOULDING CHROME Scratched  **REVERSE SENSOR OUTTER R/H Shorted  **REAR END PANEL Dented  **REAR END PANEL Dented  **REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH Cracked  **REAR RH TAILLAMP Cracked  **REAR RH TAILLAMP GARNISH Crumpled  **BOOTLID RUBBER Repair  **BOOTLID EMBLEM Necessary  **BOOTLID RUBBER Dented	1         *REAR BUMPER         Crumpled         0.00 F           1         *REAR BUMPER SIDE         Cut         0.00 F           1         *SET REAR BUMPER CLIPS         Necessary         0.00 F           1         *REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER R/H         Cracked         0.00 F           1         *REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT         Bent         0.00 F           1         *REAR BUMPER LOWER GARNISH         Scratched         0.00 F           1         *REAR BUMPER MOULDING CHROME         Scratched         0.00 F           1         *REVERSE SENSOR OUTTER R/H         Shorted         0.00 F           1         *REAR END PANEL         Dented         0.00 F           1         *REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH         Cracked         0.00 F           1         *REAR RH TAILLAMP         Cracked         0.00 F           1         *REAR RH TAILLAMP GARNISH         Crumpled         0.00 F           1         *BOOTLID         Repair         0.00 F           1         *BOOTLID EMBLEM         Necessary         0.00 F           Inchise part.         Dented         0.00 F

# Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

## Recommended Labour

There are no labour items selected.

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

< END OF ESTIMATES >